TUMS 1078-Utility Owners List - As of December 13, 2021

	RE:
	Design Project ID: 6526-00-00
Construction Project ID: 6526-00-71
T. GRAND CHUTE, COLLEGE AVE
IH41 - BLUEMOUND DRIVE
STH 125, Outagamie County


	



	Todd Brister (Primary Contact)
ANR Pipeline Co - Gas/Petroleum
W3925 Pipeline Lane
Eden, WI 53019
(920) 477-2235
todd_brister@transcanada.com


	Dale DeFever (Primary Contact)
AT&T Local Network - Communication Line
39869 Linn St
Canton, MI 48147
(586) 242-2671
dd2579@att.com



	Joseph Kassab (Primary Contact)
AT&T Wisconsin - Communication Line
First Floor Engineering
205 S Jefferson St
Green Bay, WI 54301
(920) 735-3206
jk572k@att.com


	Kevin Zickert (Primary Contact)
CenturyLink - Communication Line
224 Industrial Dr
North Prairie, WI 53153
(608) 716-5959
relocations@lumen.com



	Todd Prahl (Primary Contact)
Grand Chute Sanitary District 1 - Water
1900 Grand Chute Blvd
Appleton, WI 54913-9613
(920) 832-1581
todd.prahl@grandchute.net


	Todd Prahl (Primary Contact)
Grand Chute Sanitary District 2 - Sewer
1900 Grand Chute Blvd
Appleton, WI 54913-9613
(920) 832-1581
todd.prahl@grandchute.net



	Network Relocations (Primary Contact)
Level 3 Communications LLC - Communication Line
1025 Eldorado Blvd
Broomfield, CO 80021
relocations@lumen.com




Jeff Olson (Primary Contact)
TDS Metrocom LLC - Communication Line
171 Paoli Rd
Verona, WI 53593
(608) 845-2219
jeffrey.olson@tdstelecom.com

	Rick Vincent
Net Lec LLC - Communication Line
450 Security Blvd
P.O. Box 19079
Green Bay, WI 54307-9079
(920) 617-7316
rick.vincent@nsight.com


Vincent Albin (Primary Contact)
Spectrum - Communication Line
3520 E Destination Dr
Appleton, WI 54915
(920) 831-9249
Vince.Albin@charter.com



	Eric Becker
Windstream KDL, LLC - Communication Line
314 N Danz Ave
Green Bay, WI 54302-3526
(920) 461-9825
Eric.Becker@windstream.com

	Dick Hammetter (Primary Contact)
WIN Technology - Communication Line
Suite 219
800 Wisconsin Ave
Eau Claire, WI 54703
(414) 406-0722
Dick.Hammetter@wintechnology.com



	We Energies Utility Coordinator (Primary Contact)
We Energies - Electricity
500 S 116th Street
West Allis, WI 53214
(414) 221-2738
We-Utility-relocations@we-energies.com


	We Energies Utility Coordinator (Primary Contact)
We Energies - Gas/Petroleum
500 S 116th Street
West Allis, WI 53214
(414) 221-2738
We-Utility-relocations@we-energies.com
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